22 Cathy Court,
22 CATHY COURT, MADISON, Wi, 53711 Madison, WI, 53711

$159,750

This house has plenty of potential but does need some TLC. Bright LR/DR with * 4 beds
HW floors. First floor FR with FP opens to deck. Master BR with full bath. * 3 baths
Finished lower level has a large rec room, BR, bath, plus 3 other finished * SR-C1
rooms to be used as needed. One had been set up as... * Sold

* 2700 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Corner Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Lot Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Main Level,Washer,Water

softener inc,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1087
1613

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 4569

Inclusions: Hot Tub

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Washer,Water Softener Owned Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Mary Parish Agent Email: parishm@firstweber.com
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